Farnell Page 693 Date: 05-09-06 time:21:40
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

211322
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 500+ +
1500W Bidirectional
SMCJ18CA 101-7851● 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ22CA 101-7853● 75.00 61.00 39.00 27.00 – –
SMCJ24CA 101-7854● 75.00 61.00 39.00 27.00 – –
SMCJ30CA 101-7856● 75.00 61.00 39.00 27.00 – –
SMCJ33CA 101-7859● 75.00 61.00 39.00 27.00 – –
SMCJ36CA 101-7862● 75.00 61.00 39.00 27.00 – –
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 500+ +
1500W Unidirectional
SMCJ5.0A. 167-368▲‡ 84.00 66.00 42.00 29.00 – –
SMCJ36CA 101-7862● 75.00 61.00 39.00 27.00 – –
SMCJ6.0A. 167-370▲‡ 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ6V0A 101-7865● 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ7.5A. 167-381▲‡ 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ7V5A 101-7867● 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ9.0A. 167-393▲‡ 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ9V0A 101-7869● 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ12A. 167-400▲‡ 71.00 58.00 36.00 25.00 – –
SMCJ12A 101-7845● 71.00 58.00 36.00 25.00 – –
SMCJ15A. 167-411▲‡ 73.00 58.00 36.00 25.00 – –
SMCJ15A 101-7848● 73.00 58.00 36.00 25.00 – –
SMCJ18A. 167-423▲‡ 71.00 58.00 36.00 25.00 – –
SMCJ18A 101-7850● 71.00 58.00 36.00 25.00 – –
SMCJ22A. 167-435▲‡ 74.00 60.00 38.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ22A 101-7852● 74.00 60.00 38.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ24A. 167-447▲‡ 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ24A 984-4031● 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ30A.. 167-459▲‡ 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ30A 101-7855● 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ33A. 167-460▲‡ 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ33A 101-7857● 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ36A. 167-472▲‡ 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
SMCJ36A 101-7861● 72.00 59.00 37.00 26.00 – –
1500W Bidirectional
SMCJ5V0CA 101-7864● 90.00 72.00 45.00 32.00 – –
SMCJ6V0CA 101-7866● 73.00 58.00 37.00 – – – –
SMCJ7V5CA 101-7868● 71.00 57.00 36.00 – – – –
SMCJ12CA 101-7847● 75.00 61.00 39.00 27.00 – –
SMCJ15CA 101-7849● 66.00 54.00 34.00 24.00 – –
Ì Glass passivated junction
Ì High temperature soldering 250°C/10
seconds at terminals
Ì Plastic package has flammability rating